P100000 72101

(Re	equestor's Name)	•
•	,	
(Ac	idress)	
(
(Δα	ldress)	
(Au	iuiessy	
(C)	ty/State/Zip/Phone	5 #A
(CI	ty/State/Zip/Frione	9 #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)
	•	
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,	•	
		·

Office Use Only



500187225335

11/01/10--01011--017 **35.00



Amand

DEC -8 2010

TE

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

	NAME OF CORPORATION: Always Reliable Insurance Inc.		<u> </u>
DOCUMENT NUMBER:		P10000072101	
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning thi	s matter to the following:	
		Andrea Maquilon ame of Contact Person	
	N	ame of Contact Person	
	Always	Reliable Insurance Inc.	
		Firm/ Company	
	49	17 S. Orange Ave.	
Address			
	_ 0	rlando, FL. 32806	
-	c	ity/ State and Zip Code	
 -	andrear E-mail address: (to be use	nqln@yahoo.com d for future annual report notification)	
For further information co	oncerning this matter,	please call:	
	Maquilon	at (407) 5	38-1774
Name of Cont	act Person	Area Code & Daytime Tel	ephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount n	nade payable to the Florida Depar	tment of State:
	643.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corpor P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 33	rations	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	۵

Tallahassee, FL 32301



November 3, 2010

ANDREA MAQUILON ALWAYS RELIABLE INC 4917 S ORANGE AVE ORLANDO, FL 32806

SUBJECT: ALWAYS RELIABLE INC

Ref. Number: W10000051581

We have received your document for ALWAYS RELIABLE INC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We can find no record of the entity named in your document. A computer printout of a similar named entity is enclosed for your review. If this is the right name, please correct your document and return it for filing.

The document must have original signatures.

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 010A00025933



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 30, 2010

ANDREA MAQUILON ALWAYS RELIABLE INSURANCE, INC. 4917 S ORANGE AVE ORLANDO, FL 32806

SUBJECT: ALWAYS RELIABLE INSURANCE, INC.

Ref. Number: P10000072101

We have received your document for ALWAYS RELIABLE INSURANCE, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

All signatures must be originals.

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 610A00027794

Articles of Amendment to

Articles of Incorporation of 2010	PILE B
Always Reliable Insurance Inc.	~(C >) .
(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	TARL AMILIO
P10000072101	SSEEFSTON
(Document Number of Corporation (if known)	CORIOS

(Document Number of Corpora	non (11 known)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statu amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	tes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the follo
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation	<u>on:</u>
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "cor abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "C name must contain the word "chartered," "professional associ	Corp," "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporation
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	3589 Conroy Rd. Unit 1022
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	Orlando, FL. 32839
•	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	4917 S. Orange Ave.
	Orlando, FL. 32806
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office new registered agent and/or the new registered office ad Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address: (Flor	rida street address)
	, Florida) (Zip Code)
(City,	(Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered As I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am fam	
Signature of Nev	Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
<u> </u>	Carlos Lopez	3338 Robert Trent Jones Dr. 302 Orlando, FL, 32835	☐ Add ☑ Remove
<u>P</u>	Santos Lopez	4600 N. Josey Lane #1223 Carrolton, TX. 75010	☑ Add ☐ Remove
			☐ Add ☐ Remove
	ding or adding additional Artic dditional sheets, if necessary).		
<u>provisi</u>	mendment provides for an exchons for implementing the amendot applicable, indicate N/A)	ange, reclassification, or cancellation of issudment if not contained in the amendment it	ned shares, self:

The date of each amendme	nt(s) adoption: <u>12/01/2010</u>
Effective date <u>if applicable</u>	(date of adoption is required)
лестус име <u>и аррисави</u>	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s	(<u>CHECK ONE</u>)
	were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) were sufficient for approval.
	were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statemen ded for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of vote	es cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	(voting group)
	(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/v action was not required.	vere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/v action was not required.	vere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated_12	/01/2010
Se	By a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been elected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court prointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	Andrea Maquilon
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	Vice President
	(Title of person signing)